KC15-KC16S(50Hz)
Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Weight
1500 mm
610  mm
1110 mm
370 Kg
Alternator Technical Data
The above ratings represent the generating set capability guaranteed
within ±3% at the reference conditions equivalent to those specified in
ISO 8528/1 standard.
Ratings @ 0.8 PF Prime Rating Stand by Rating
+965 97763407 support@kontrolc.com 2nd floor Dar Al Awadi, Ahmed Jaber Street, Sharq, Kuwait
Notes
The above performance data are valid as per the following specs:
• Diesel Fuel is accorg to BS2869 Class A2 or equivalent.
• Lubricating oil is according to Grade SAE 15W-40 API CI4.
• The coolant should be 50% antifreeze and 50% fresh water.
Engine Technical Data
Fuel Consumption (L/H) @ 110% Load
Fuel Consumption (L/H) @ 100% Load
@ 75% Load
@ 50% Load
EPA/CARB Tier2
Mechanical ± 5% (Electronic)
4.4
3.9
3.0
2.2
Leroy Somer OR Stanford
KC
KC KC
KC